	 
	ЮЛ
	ГУ
	ЮЛ СЗПТ

	
	без НДС
	с НДС
	без НДС
	с НДС
	без НДС
	с НДС

	г. Балхаш, 
	28,51
	31,93
	51,37
	57,53
	26,11
	29,24

	Жезказган /Сатпаев
	22,41
	25,10
	45,98
	51,50
	22,41
	25,10

	Жанааркинский район
	23,19
	25,97
	57,31
	64,19
	22,71
	25,44

	Улытауский район
	23,63
	26,47
	28,19
	31,57
	23,63
	26,47

	Актогайский район,
	26,95
	30,18
	40,97
	45,89
	26,95
	30,18

	Приозёрск
	26,95
	30,18
	40,97
	45,89
	26,95
	30,18

	Жайрем Каражал  
	24,64
	27,60
	56,26
	63,01
	22,75
	25,48

	п.Топар
	15,03
	16,83
	105,19
	117,81
	19,81
	22,19

	п.Саяк
	28,51
	31,93
	51,37
	[bookmark: _GoBack]57,53
	-
	-

	п.Каракум
	30,35
	    33,99
	72,67
	81,39
	-
	-

	п.Шетск (потребители в сетях Шетэнерго)
	24,44
	27,37
	59,90
	67,09
	24,44
	27,37

	п.Сарышаган
	22,10
	24,75
	91,96
	103,00
	-
	-

	Жамбыльская обл.(п.Мынарал)
	-
	-
	17,80
	19,94
	-
	-



